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1) LED T{FERE, 2) LED INAERER, 3) 4 {EIR{EH&4, 4) LED EEAMEAINEERNA, 5) 7x CERBER, 7) iRsAERE, RBURISS,
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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AT {FE®R Ue DC
ARTEER le
EWEARARL{E (EgI)
EWEESR/RLE (1B V)
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2V

25 mA
0.33 uF
200 ms
15-30VDC
DC-13
100 Hz
10 pA
24V

50 mA
400 Ohm
1 kOhm
75V DC

Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
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Interface
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RESEHN PA
SMER PUR
SR PBT
EEMH PBT
Remarks

Mechanical data
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BERE, BEEBERENS EMV, BERTARENAENEMREEHE 2 m RIERSER,
RABMER  50mA, & ULFFA], t7<50 BIS 100mA, {EEART UL 7]
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The potentiometer does not have a fixed stop, but can be turned endlessly without destroying anything.

g /\VE 80°C MIEMMABMF (CY)V) Rigz

1218 M3
DIN EN-50022 &}, 35 mm
DIN EN-50045 &#, 15 mm

10.5x45x75.5mm

If no change in the switching signal is detected, the potentiometer should be turned forwards or backwards until a signal change occurs at the

output.
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Wiring Diagrams
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